Ohlins MX Forks & Cartridges 2012
Model Year Model Product Number Type Code
GAS GAS
EC 300 2010-11 FGGG 1182 TTX Cartridge kit
EC 250 2010-11 FGGG 1182 TTX Cartridge kit
EC 250/300 Marzocchi 2012 FGGG 1282 TTX Cartridge kit
EC 250/300 Sachs 2009-12 FGGG 1283 TTX Cartridge kit
EC 300 2009 FGGG 992 TTX Cartridge kit
HUSQVARNA
CR 125 2011-12 FGHA 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
CR 125 2011-12 FGHA 1196 48RXF
TE 450 2010 FGHA 1084 TTX Cartridge kit
TC 450 2010 FGHA 1094 TTX Cartridge kit
TE 250/310/449/511 2011-12 FGHA 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
TC 250/449 2011-12 FGHA 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
TE 250 2011 FGHA 1196 48RXF
TC 250/449 2011-12 FGHA 1196 48RXF
TE 449 2011 FGHA 1196 48RXF
WR 125/ 250/300 2011-12 FGHA 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
HONDA
CRF 450X 2010 FGHO 1084 TTX Cartridge kit
CRF 150 2009-10 FGHO 1090 Cartridge kit
CRF 250R 2010-11 FGHO 1193 TTX Cartridge kit
CRF 450R 2009-11 FGHO 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
CRF 450 R 2011 FGHO 1196 48RXF
CRF 250 R 2011 FGHO 1196 48RXF
CRF 250R 2010-12 FGHO 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
CRF 250R 2009-12 FGHO 1296 48RXF
CRF 450R 2011-12 FGHO 1294 TTX Cartridge kit
CRF 450R 2009-12 FGHO 1296 48RXF
CRF 450X 2009 FGHO 983 TTX Cartridge kit
HUSABERG
TE 250 2011 FGHU 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
FE 390 2011 FGHU 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
TE 300 2011 FGHU 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
FE 450 2011 FGHU 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
FE 570 2011 FGHU 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
FE 450 2012 FGHU 1284 TTX Cartridge kit
KAWASAKI
KX 85 2009-10 FGKA 1090 Cartridge kit
KX 450F 2009-10 FGKA 1094 TTX Cartridge kit
KX 250F 2011 FGKA 1193 TTX Cartridge kit
KX 450F 2011 FGKA 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
KX 450 F 2011 FGKA 1196 48RXF
KX 250F 2011 FGKA 1197 48RXF
KX 250F 2011-12 FGKA 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
KX 250F 2011-12 FGKA 1297 48RXF
KX 450F 2011-12 FGKA 1294 TTX Cartridge kit
KX 450F 2009-12 FGKA 1296 48RXF
KTM
SX 85 2009-10 FGKT 1090 Cartridge kit
SX 450F 2009-10 FGKT 1094 TTX Cartridge kit
EXC 450F 2010-11 FGKT 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
SX 450F 2011 FGKT 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
SX 350F 2011 FGKT 1195 TTX Cartridge kit
450 EXC 2009-12 FGKT 1284 TTX Cartridge kit
250 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
250 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1296 48RXF
350 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
350 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1296 48RXF
450 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1294 TTX Cartridge kit
450 SX-F 2009-12 FGKT 1296 48RXF
EXC 250F 2009 FGKT 983 TTX Cartridge kit
Marzocchi
Shiver USD 50 2012 FGMA 1295 TTX Cartridge kit
SUZUKI
RM 85 2009-10 FGSU 1090 Cartridge kit
RM-Z 250 2008-10 FGSU 1093 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 450 2008-10 FGSU 1094 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 250 2011 FGSU 1193 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 250 2008-12 FGSU 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 250 2011-12 FGSU 1296 48RXF
RM-Z 450 2011 FGSU 1194 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 450 2008-2012 FGSU 1294 TTX Cartridge kit
RM-Z 450 2011-12 FGSU 1296 48RXF
YAMAHA
YZ 85 2008-10 FGYA 1090 Cartridge kit
WR 250F 2008-11 FGYA 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
WR 450F 2008-11 FGYA 1184 TTX Cartridge kit
YZ 250F 2008-11 FGYA 1193 TTX Cartridge kit
WR 450F 2012 FGYA 1284 TTX Cartridge kit
YZ 250F 2012 FGYA 1293 TTX Cartridge kit
YZ 250F 2012 FGYA 1297 48RXF
YZ 450F 2012 FGYA 1294 TTX Cartridge kit
YZ 450F 2010-12 FGYA 1296 48RXF